



\$~68

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 165/2018 & CM No.17419/2018**

CHANDER MOHAN SHARMA Appellant
Through: Mr. Gjandra Mohan Shanu, Advocate.

versus

THE STATE & ORS Respondents
Through: Ms. Shefali Vohra, and Mr. Brijesh
Advs. for R1.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD GOEL

ORDER
% **23.10.2018**

Hon'ble Judge is busy in Special Bench Matters.

List on 19.02.2019.

By Order

Court Master

OCTOBER 23, 2018
"sandeep"